
Local Election 07 June 2024
Ballybay-Clones LEA - Monaghan County Council

State of the Poll After Count 5 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,411

9

8,463

8,561

98

5

353To save deposit

3

2

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Gilliland, Seán 0 1,444 Elected -33FG -

Coyle, Seamus 0 1,411 Elected --FF -

Truell, Richard 0 1,411 Elected --FG -

Flynn, Sinéad 71 1,330 - 81-SF -

Treanor, Pat 45 1,233 - 178-SF -

Larkin, Olivia 165 836 - 575-Ant -

Durkan, Martina 36 622 - 789-FF -

Brady, Mark -448 0 Excluded --IFP -

Connolly, John 0 0 Excluded --FF -

Non transferable Not effective 131 176
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